2017 CTREE Schedule of Events

[ 4
May 31 — June 2, 2017 &
i ‘I ECONOMIC
Westin Denver Downtown ASS?C'ATION
May 31
10:00 — 1:00 pm Registration Desk and Exhibits Open
1:00 — 2:30 pm Welcome and Plenary Session 1 (Anna Maria Lusardi)
2:30-3:00 pm Coffee Break
3:00 - 5:00 pm Concurrent Sessions (Block A)
5:45 pm Leave for the Federal Reserve Bank (.3 mile walk)
6:00 — 8:30 pm Dinner and Plenary Session 2 (Troy Davig) at Federal Reserve Bank of
Kansas City-Denver Branch
8:30 pm Back to the Hotel
June 1
7:30—-8:30am Continental Breakfast
8:30-10:30am Concurrent Sessions (Block B)

10:30-11:00 am
11:00-12:30 pm
12:30-1:30 pm
1:30-3:00 pm
3:00-3:30 pm
3:30-5:00/5:15 pm
5:30-7:00 pm
Dinner

June 2

7:30—-8:30am
8:30-10:30am
10:45-12:00pm

Coffee Break

Concurrent Sessions (Block C)
Lunch

Concurrent Sessions (Block D)
Coffee Break

Concurrent Sessions (Block E)
Publishers’ Reception
Participants on Their Own

Continental Breakfast
Concurrent Sessions (Block F)
Plenary Session 3 (Dean Karlan)




